7.8
210
E4/00 210 "E4/00" 21
Clean-
Room
Opening E-Chains®: Remove crossbars and
clips - Insert screwdriver into the slot, push
down, release by lever action. Repeat action

reverse bending radius "RBR"
Undercut for more stability
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 2 m or 66 links
2 m 210.120.100.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators T2112 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 21000.120.1.12 Mounting bracket
For detailed information on this igus® product www.igus.de/en/210
Price index
7.9
210
E4/00
0 2 4 86 10
0.5
1.5
0
1.0
0
2.0
6.0
1.0 2.0 4.03.0 5.0
4.0
FLB
FLG
D
S
S/2
H
H
 -
 2
8
28
30,5
R
H
F
=
 H
 +
 3
0
R 038 048 063 075 100 150 200
H 104 124 154 178 228 328 428
D 085 095 110 120 145 195 245
K 185 215 260 300 380 535 690
D2
+25 – – – – 490 530 665
K2 – – – – 782 920 1104
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
S
D2S/2 S/2
R
K2